203
CO
N
CR
ET
E
HİRA TESTING EQUIPMENT

HR-C8002
206
CO
N
CR
ET
E
HİRA TESTING EQUIPMENT
Technical Specifications:
Product
Code Product Name Capacity
(kN)
Max. External
Sample Dia. (mm) Power Supply
HR-C6000 Concrete Pipe Testing Machine without Carrying Chassis 600 2000 220 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph
HR-C6005 Concrete Pipe Testing Machine with Carrying Chassis 600 2000 220 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph
HR-C1000 Concrete Pipe Testing Machine without Carrying Chassis 1000 3000 220 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph
HR-C1005 Concrete Pipe Testing Machine with Carrying Chassis 1000 3000 220 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph
HR-C1050 Concrete Pipe Testing Machine without Carrying Chassis 1000 3700 220 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph
HR-C1055 Concrete Pipe Testing Machine with Carrying Chassis 1000 3700 220 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph
Spare Parts & Accessories:
Product
Code Product Name Capacity
(kN)
Max. External
Sample Dia. (mm) Power Supply
HR-C6000/1 Concrete Pipe Testing Frame without Carrying Chassis 600 2000 ---
HR-C6005/1 Concrete Pipe Testing Frame with Carrying Chassis 600 2000 ---
HR-C1000/1 Concrete Pipe Testing Frame without Carrying Chassis 1000 3000 ---
HR-C1005/1 Concrete Pipe Testing Frame with Carrying Chassis 1000 3000 ---
HR-C1050/1 Concrete Pipe Testing Frame without Carrying Chassis 1000 3700 ---
HR-C1055/1 Concrete Pipe Testing Frame with Carrying Chassis 1000 3700 ---
HR-C8005 Hydraulic Power Pack and Digital Data Acquisition & Control System --- --- 220 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph
HR-C8006 Hydraulic Power Pack --- --- 220 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph
HR-C8007 Digital Data Acquisition & Control System --- --- 220 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph
HR-C8008 Software --- --- ---